Rapids 2018 Summer Swim Schedule

Date Event Home Away
May
Tues, May 29 First D?y of
Practice!
June
Sat, June 16 Time Trials
Mon, June 18 B meet McLean
Sat, June 23 A meet Somerset-Olde Creek
Mon, June 25 B meet Tuckahoe
Fri, June 29 Picture Day
Sat, June 30 A meet Annandale
July
Mon, July 2 B meet Poplar Heights
Sat, July 7 A meet Canterbury Woods
Mon, July 9 B meet Hamlet
Wed, July 11 Carnival Relays!! Annandale
Sat, July 14 A meet Virginia Hills
Mon, July 16 B meet Langley
Wed, July 18 All Star Relays TBD
Sat, July 21 A meet Highland Park
Mon, July 23 B meet Intrasquad
S t-Old
Sat, July 28 Divisionals omerse €
Creek
Sat night, End-of-year
July 28 Banquet
August
Sat, Aug 4 Individual TBD

All Stars




